Flow Design Inc. / 8908 Governors Row / Dallas, Texas 75247
1-800-ASK-FLOW  /  +1 214 631 0011
A division of IMI Indoor Climate
F L O W  D E S I G N  I N C
Product Information
AC
Submittal

Submittal
Ball Valve, Flow Regulator and Union
Model Order Designation
Flow Rates
Options Available
AV Manual Air Vent
EH Extended Handle
HN Hose End Drain
PI Plastic ID Tag
PL Plug
SE Stem Extender
T4 1/4” F Tap
DX Ext. P/T Ports
Various convenience fitting are
available
Size psid Range Flow Rate (gpm)
2 - 32 0.33, 0.5, 0.67, 0.75, 0.88, 1.0, 1.1, 1.25, 1.5, 1.75, 2.0, 2.25, 2.5, 2.64, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0, 4.5, 5.0, 5.28, 6.0, 7.0, 8.0
5 - 60 1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 4.0, 5.0, 6.0, 7.0, 8.0, 9.0, 10, 11, 12
2 - 32 0.5, 0.67, 0.75, 0.88, 1.0, 1.1, 1.25, 1.5, 1.75, 2.0, 2.25, 2.5, 2.64, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0, 4.5, 5.0, 5.28, 6.0, 7.0, 8.0, 9.0, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19
5 - 60 1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 4.0, 5.0, 6.0, 7.0, 8.0, 9.0, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27
2 - 32 5.0, 6.0, 7.0, 8.0, 9.0, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34, 36, 38, 40, 42, 44, 46, 48, 50
5 - 60 8.0, 9.0, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,18,19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 30, 32, 34, 36, 38, 40, 42, 44, 46, 48, 50, 52, 54, 56, 58,60, 62, 64, 68, 70
1/2” - 3/4”
1 1/2” - 2”
1” - 1 1/4”
S = female sweat          F = female NPT         M = male NPT
AC0100   -   S / 3/4S   -   DP2&4, AV1   -   MI   -   12
Model / Size
1" Low Flow AC Shown
Connections
Ball valve end first.  See specifications for available connections.
Female Sweat X 3/4" Reduced Female Sweat Shown
Options w/ Locations
Use for options that require specified locations.
Dual P/T’s in Ports 2 & 4 and Air Vent in Port 1 Shown
Options
Use for options that have specific locations.
Metal ID Tag Shown
GPM
12 GPM Shown
** Ball valve end available FPT & SWT
14 - 220
35-414
14 - 220
35-414
Disclaimer: The products, texts, photographs, graphics and diagrams in this submittal may be subject to alteration by Flow Design Inc. without prior notice or reason